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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 11.2

Print: 5-10-2009 07:12 PM

1. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 12.3 419.35

2. Rachel Kemp 1993 CAN 12.9 394.30

3. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 12.6 390.45

4. Julia Stolle 1991 131831 GER 11.9 344.30

5. Aliaksandra Yasiukevich 1992 BLR 11.2 343.55

6. Alena Novashynskaya 1992 BLR 11.3 331.50

7. Cindy Hertogs 1993 NED 9.9 328.90

8. Chereze v. d. Sluys 1992 RSA 9.5 227.95
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 11.2

1. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 305C 2.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 68.85 2. 12.3 419.35

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 1. (126.45)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 1. (189.45)

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 73.10 1. (262.55)

2. Kemp, Rachel CAN 5253B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 69.70 1. 12.9 394.30

207C 3.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 47.85 3. (117.55)

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 70.40 2. (187.95)

107B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.00 2. (241.95)

3. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 66.00 3. 12.6 390.45

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 10m 48.00 4. (114.00)

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 66.30 3. (180.30)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5m 58.50 3. (238.80)

4. Stolle, Julia GER 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 51.00 6. 11.9 344.30

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 5. (101.40)

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 4. (153.60)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 10m 49.60 4. (203.20)

5. Yasiukevich, Aliaksandra BLR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 4. 11.2 343.55

107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 58.50 2. (118.70)

205C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5m 34.50 5. (153.20)

614B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 48.00 5. (201.20)

6. Novashynskaya, Alena BLR 405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 56.00 5. 11.3 331.50

107C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 41.85 6. (97.85)

205B 2.9 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 10m 24.65 7. (122.50)

5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 58.00 6. (180.50)

7. Hertogs, Cindy NED 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7m 49.20 7. 9.9 328.90

405B 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 44.80 7. (94.00)

614B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 46.80 6. (140.80)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5m 36.80 7. (177.60)

8. v. d. Sluys, Chereze RSA 107C 2.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 28.35 8. 9.5 227.95

203C 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 5m 14.00 8. (42.35)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 41.85 8. (84.20)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 31.50 8. (115.70)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.2

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  32

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Michel  Dennis

JU 2    Damian  Ball

JU 3    Dario  Scola

JU 4    Andrey  Beketov

JU 5    Reto  Hotz

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

GBR

ITA

RUS

SUI

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

05:57

06:40

06:25

06:07

Mean per Jump 48 Sec. Mean per Round 06:17 Time Total 25:09

 x  = two points penalty


